

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
Special Case No. 01/85 (R 79/16)
WB00619

Order No. 175
Dated 28.04.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Today members of the local bar do not take steps due to cease work for
demise of his one of their member.

To date for evidence (29.04.2025).

Accuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar.